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 2,048.0259 

 775.0399 

 18.9530 

 261.5059 

 3,681.0895 

 265.5907 

 2,912.6000 

 3,270.7468 

 3,064.3465 

 22.5346 

 3,818.4161 

 163.2454 

 1,856.7825 

 1.2527 

 0.7980 

 2.1210 

 400.1154 

 9,466.4825 

 410.8996 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,017.3055 

 763.4143 

 18.6687 

 257.5833 

 3,625.8732 

 261.6068 

 2,868.9110 

 3,221.6856 

 3,018.3813 

 22.1966 

 3,761.1399 

 160.7967 

 1,828.9308 

 1.2339 

 0.7860 

 2.0892 

 394.1137 

 9,324.4853 

 404.7361 

 2,078.7463 

 786.6655 

 19.2373 

 265.4285 

 3,736.3058 

 269.5746 

 2,956.2890 

 3,319.8080 

 3,110.3117 

 22.8726 

 3,875.6923 

 165.6941 

 1,884.6342 

 1.2715 

 0.8100 

 2.1528 

 406.1171 

 9,608.4797 

 417.0631 
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